Do you agree?

ED)

Pupil end of year questionnaire (July 2024)
OUTCOMES: (5 Class 1 pupils; 18 class 2 pupils)

Yes No If youwant to say more about this, you

can write it here.

&y €
1) T am happy at this school. 100%
2) I feel safe at this school 100%
3 , , .
) I think children behave well in my 91% | 9%
class.
4 , , .
- ) I think other children are friendly 100%
in school.
7 One pupil voted yes and ho
5) I like my teacher 100% 1
6) My teacher is kind & fair. 100% | 0%
7) My teacher helps me when I don't o o Class 1
91% | 9%
know what to do.
8) My teacher helps me if T have a 91% | 9% Class 1
problem or am worried. ° ’
9) My teacher makes lessons fun 86% | 14%
Class 1
10) I learn a lot in class. 91% | 9%
11) The work in my school is just right - Comments were about the work being too hard.
91% | 9%
not too hard and not too easy
12) I get the right amount of Both added comments - "too much’
91% | 9%
homework
Totals don't make 100% - one child in class 2 votes 'yes' and
13) T have been bullied in this school. 91% | 9% |. .. gy
no'; other child is in class 1.
Comments included - 'tell, tell, tell' and 'I'm not ever
14) T know what to do if I am bullied. | 100% 0

bullied'.




